Breakfast Items

New Hanover County Schools

Middle School A La Carte Price List

d bkl

Breakfast Entrees .80
- Breakfast Meat 40
Fruit Juice (4 oz)/Fruit .60
Cereal, Ea .50
Cereal Bar .60
Student Breakfast 1.35
Non-enrolled Student Breakfast 1.50
Second Meal 1.50
Lunch Prices
Student 2.55
Non-enrolled student Lunch 2.75
Second Meal 3.00
Beverages
Ml Beverage (140z, Adults Only) .75
Ice Cup .25
Juice, Tropicana (10 oz) 1.25
/ P Juice Box (6 oz) .65
_| Milk .60
- Naked Juice (10 oz) 2.50
{ 100% Fruit Can Beverage (8 0z) 1.00
ﬁ. Water, Aquafina (20 oz) 1.00

o

: T}' ,? LS

Side Items and Entrees

Brownie, Large, Cup Cake, ea
Cereal, Cheese its, ea

Cereal Bar, ea

Chef Salad

Cheese Stick

Chicken Chunks (3.6 oz/approx 4 pc)

Chicken Tenders (3.6 oz/approx 2 pc)

Cookie (1.5 0z)

Chips, Chex Mix, Goldfish, Munchie
Snack Mix, Heartzels

Entrees, Lunch

Fruit/Vegetable

Fruit/Vegetable Cup, 9 oz

Fruit Snacks

Graham Cracker Snacks

Ice Cream

Muffins

Pizza, 5” round

Pop Tart, fudge or strawberry

Pudding

Pudding, Layered

Rice Krispies Treat, 1..41 oz

Rice Krispies Treat, Mini

Roll, Biscuit, Breadstick, Cornbread
Rice, macaroni & Pasta Salad

Yogurt, Danimals

Yogurt Parfait

80
50
60
3.00 9
50
1.75
1.75
50
65

1.95
.60

1.00
.50
.50
75
.60

1.75
.65 —
.60
.75
75
.25
40




