New Hanover County Schools Middle School A La Carte Price List

Side Items and Entrees

「日本の	Breakfast Items		
SUPPORT OF	Breakfast Entrees	.80	
1. 18194	Breakfast Meat	.40	
The lite	Fruit Juice (4 oz)/Fruit	.60	
11113	Cereal, Ea	.50	
A ST AND	Cereal Bar	.60	
記			
時代	Student Breakfast	1.35	
N. M. Martin	Non-enrolled Student Breakfast	1.50	
No Ward	Second Meal	1.50	

Lunch Prices		
Student	2.55	
Non-enrolled student Lunch	2.75	DR. Ch
Second Meal	3.00	

<u>Beverages</u>		
Beverage (14oz, Adults Only)	.75	
Ice Cup	.25	
Juice, Tropicana (10 oz)	1.25	
Juice Box (6 oz)	.65	
Milk	.60	4
Naked Juice (10 oz)	2.50	
100% Fruit Can Beverage (8 oz)	1.00	
Water, Aquafina (20 oz)	1.00	

Brownie, Large, Cup Cake, ea	.80
Cereal, Cheese its, ea	.50
Cereal Bar, ea	.60
Chef Salad	3.00
Cheese Stick	.50
Chicken Chunks (3.6 oz/approx 4 pc)	1.75
Chicken Tenders (3.6 oz/approx 2 pc)	1.75
Cookie (1.5 oz)	.50
Chips, Chex Mix, Goldfish, Munchie	.65
Snack Mix, Heartzels	
Entrees, Lunch	1.95
Fruit/Vegetable	.60
Fruit/Vegetable Cup, 9 oz	1.00
Fruit Snacks	.50
Graham Cracker Snacks	.50
Ice Cream	.75
Muffins	.60
Pizza, 5" round	1.75
Pop Tart, fudge or strawberry	.65
Pudding	.60
Pudding, Layered	.75
Rice Krispies Treat, 141 oz	.75
Rice Krispies Treat, Mini	.25
Roll, Biscuit, Breadstick, Cornbread	.40
Rice, macaroni & Pasta Salad	
Yogurt, Danimals	.50
Yogurt Parfait	1.75